.~ ey e t . . ’ ’ ) ) ! ﬂ-
R

v %. CONTRACT IO CODE PAGE OF PAGES
“ AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 077 7 2
° 7. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE OATE <. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
PO0008 06/29/94 CIN-05
6.I1SSUED 8Y CODE ISSUE1 7. ADMINISTERED BY (it other than item 6) CODE ]Jodcu
US ARMY ENGR DIST NEW ORLEANS
PO BOX 60267 CELMN-CT-CC MS. WHITTEN
NEW ORLEANS LA 70160-0267 PHONE: (504) 862-1899
Cynthia Whitten SC5(504) 862-1899
8. NAME AND ADDRE SS OF CONTRACTOR (No., strest. county, State and ZIP Code) Vendor ID: 00000101 Q) | 9A- AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
Boh Bros. Construction Co.,Inc
: 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11 . VoA 304
P.0. Drawer 53266 : ¢ ) g 4 I

rleans LA 70153
New O 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

DACW29-94-C-0003

108, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
10/14/93

CODE 10403 | FACILITY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

~[J'The above numbered solicitation 18 amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for feceipt of Offers [ ] is extanded, [] IS not extended.
Offers must acknowiedge receipt of this amendment prior 10 the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amanded, by one of the following methods:

(a) By compieting Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the otfer
submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT

IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or
letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior 1o the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required) Mod Obligated Amount US $0.00
See Attached.

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

) | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority] THE CHANGES SET FOATH INITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. INITEM 10A.
—
X cC 1.87 Changes

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)
SET FORTH INITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103 (b i

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of moditication and authority)

original
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [Jis not, [X is required to sign this document and return -sepioe-to the issuing office.
14. DESCAIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION {Drganized by UCF section headings, including sokicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

The following change is made to the above numbered contract for Lake
Pontchartrain, LA, and Vicinity, High Level Plan, London Avenue Outfall
Canal, Parallel Protection, Pumping Station No. 3 to Mirabeau Avenue
Floodwall, Orleans Parish, LA, to change the size of the waterline W-2, 40

from 4" diameter to 6% dismeter from Station 2408 to &+36 E B/L snd () ] 4
realign the waterline between Stations 1+61 and 2+74 € B/L. \9"

Exceptas provided harein, all terms and iti of the referenced in item SA or 10A, as herstofore changed, ¢ i h “Qd in full force and eifect.

A NAME AN&ITLE OF SIGNER e or pnnt) 18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
Chester Ashley, ACO 07
(lar S- Pyl N6 Y. 3
» 158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED . 16C. DATE SIGNE
 _Elunt s Db : 1[{{34 7/ 5[5
{Signature of Contracting Officer)

{Signature of person authorized to sign)
NSN 7540~01-152~8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE . Prescribed by GSA
30-105 FAR (48 CFR) $3.243

.




SF 30 CONTINUATION SHEET

12. Accounting and Appropriation Data (Cont.)

Funds are not increased or decreased as a result of this change. See
Continuing Contracts, H-26.

14. Description of Amendment/Modification (Cont.)

CHANGES TO THE BIDDING SCHEDULE: The schedule of Contract Items,
Descriptions, Estimated Quantities, Units, Unit Prices, and Estimated
Amounts is modified as follows: ‘

Item Description Estimated Unit Unit Estimated Amount
No. Quantity Price Amount of Change

0014 utility LUMP SUM LS  =---- $168,500.00 (+)$1,500.00
Modifications

CHANGES TO THE CONTRACT SPECIFICATIONS: Make the following changes to
paragraph C21-9.2.1:

s. Add "Within railroad rights-of-way, Item W-2 shall be either
grouted prior to plugging or removed. A new &4-inch PVC line will be
laid parallel to the wall betueen E 8/L Stations 0+82 and 2+08 (location
of AM-1).” after the second sentence.

b. Add “6-inch" after “A new" in the third sentence.

c. Change “0+82" to »2+08" (location of Fj§j-1)", in the third
sentence.

CHANGES TO THE CONTRACT DRAWINGS: Delete drawing No. 47 of 58,

File No. H-4-40145, bearing revision 1 dated 7 Sep 1993 and replace with
revised drawing 47 of 58, File No. H-4-145, bearing revision 2, dated 8
April 1994,

CHANGES TO THE CONTRACT PRICE: Th_e contract price is increased by
$1,500.00. )

CHANGES TO THE CONTRACT TIME: The contract time remains unchanged.

1t is further understood and agreed that this adjustment constitutes
compensation in full on behalf of the contractor, its subcontractors
and suppliers for all costs and markups directly or indirectly
attributable to the changes ordered for all delays, impacts, and
extended overhead related thereto, and for performsnce of the change
within the time frame stated.

DACWZ29-94-C-0003  Mod. P00008 2

-



